

## Seguros Monterrey New York Life, S.A. de C.V.: Your Local Link to IGP in Mexico

## Why Partner with Seguros Monterrey New York Life, S.A. de C.V.?

- Experienced For more than eight decades, Seguros Monterrey has worked to protect Mexican families from life's unforeseen events and is committed to supporting social and community development, as well as the professional growth of its employees.
- Range of Products Seguros Monterrey offers a broad range of products and services that includes life, accident, and medical coverage for individuals and groups. It also offers pension products and savings insurance.
- Extensive Network Seguros Monterrey has a large network of offices throughout Mexico and an extensive network of 12,000 suppliers that includes hospitals and clinics, physicians, and providers of auxiliary services.
- Solvency Seguros Monterrey has a solvency margin of 174%, allowing it to provide service to customers, even in difficult or challenging circumstances.
- MiSeguroMty Seguros Monterrey's mobile app gives customers access to information related to their coverage, including consultation for health services within the SMNYL medical network.
- Ethical Seguros Monterrey is ranked as one of the most ethical insurers in Mexico, according to the Empresas+Eticas 2022 ranking of AMITAI. The Ranking of Most Ethical Companies is an AMITAI® initiative to identify and recognize companies in Mexico that promote ethical cultures within the company beyond regulatory compliance.
- Commitment to Diversity & Inclusion Seguros Monterrey is committed to offering opportunities in line with its values to support diversity and inclusion.

## Seguros Monterrey New York Life, S.A. de C.V.: Facts & Figures

- IGP Network Partner since: 1967
  Financial Ratings for New York Life Insurance Company: - A.M. Best (2/9/2024): A++
  - Fitch (10/6/2023): AAA - Moody's (11/17/2023): Aaa
  - Standard & Poor's (8/10/2023): AA+



## **More Information**

Ms. Paola De Uriarte

Seguros Monterrey New York Life, S.A. de C.V. Paseo de la Reforma No.342 I6th Floor Col. Juárez Mexico, D.F. 06600

- T (52) (55) 5326 9000 ext. 8061
- E mdeuriarte@mnyl.com.mx
- W www.monterrey-newyorklife.com.mx







The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.

© International Group Program - www.igpinfo.com - Follow us on LinkedIn